SEASON| 2001

‘ RYE HOUSE 2001 - INCOMPLETE 17/4/2013 Compiled By Mark Aspinell

LEAGUE:- FINISHED 4th OF 8 TEAMS, K.O.CUP LOST TO

Speedway Researcher

Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes /

SOMERSET IN THE FINAL
' |COMPETITION | |CHALLENGE |

VENUE = WEST ROW

MILDENHALL | 410 || 470 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 22/04/2001

RESULT: AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: | SWEET DISLOCATED SHOULDER, AMBROSE SUFFERED BRUISING \

'HOME TEAM \

No  mDER & R | PTs 8P TPTS FM PM
1| (canoen, sive | [En (L0 00 T T I [see Jlool [s0 ][] ]
2 | HeDGE, Gaun | o] (a0 0 0 T e[ se oo [se | ] []
3 | LyDESUINGS, Pau | | [s]lslfs [x0lx /[ [ J[ I[s][me]foo [me] ] []
"4 | THowpSON, van | Tollo e (o]l [ 0 [ J[all10 [o0[1][] [
s | EARSON, Daren | =] (s lRIC [ 0 s [ w0 oo [m0] ] []
"6 | KNOWLES, Pl | =] 2l 0 e lse [z [w ][] ]
| 7| CLARKE, Stephen | l2 )i (o fo] [ | I J[a]l s (w0 ][] [

AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER v 2 (¢ & s & 7 8| R Ps | ep [TPTS FM PM
"1 | WoLSTENHOLE Sman | | 3 (w0 [ [
|2 | |MOON, Simon | | 1] TN N T T2 (TR A X O O
|3 | [MASON, David | | L2 ] cs s [ L L s [0 [oo [0 ][] []
4| MORTON, Nahan | [ (e o (200 0 10 [ J[a ][ 20 ][] [ a0 ] O O
| 5 ||AMBROSE, Phil | mowreo  J[ex | [ T[]0 0 L ] [oo | [ [
o | sweer,Gay CwawReo [ 00 [ 00 T 0 [ 1[0 leo [ a0 | [J [
"7 | [GiFEaRD, Danel | 3] 7z z s [ 7 [we |l20] [m0] [J [J
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A } H \ A \Other:

1 |WOLSTENHOLME,S |  [CAMDEN, S ~ MOON,s | HEDGE, G \ 558 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 40 | |
| 2 [GIFFARD, D | [CLARKE,S \ KNOWLES, P | Ret SWEET, G FINs| 571 | 20 | 30 | 40 | 70 | \
| 3 |LYDES-UINGS,P | MASON, D \ MORTON, N . THOMPSON, M \ 560 [ 30 30 | 7.0 100 | |

4 ‘GIFFARD,D | [PEARSON, D | CLARKES | AMBROSE, P F/Exc| 573 | 30 | 30 | 100 130 | |
| 5 [LYDES-UINGS,P | \WOLSTENHOLME, S | MOON, S . THOMPSON, M \ 563 [ 30 30 | 130 160 | \
| 6 |HEDGE, G | GIFFARD,D | CAMDEN, $ | FNoRider \ 565 [ 30 20 | 160 180 | |

7 [MASON, D | PEARSON,D | KNOWLES, P  MORTON, N | F 554 | 30 30 190 210 |
| 8 [MOON, s | [GIFFARD, D \ HEDGE, G | CLARKES \ 568 [ 10 50 | 200 260 | \
| 9 |LYDES-UINGS,P |  GIFFARD, D . THOMPSON, M \ No Rider \ 565 | 40 20 | 240 280 | |

10 [CAMDEN, § | |MASON,D | HEDGE, G  MORTON, N \ 570 | 40 | 20 | 280 300 | |

11 [PEARSON, D | KNOWLES, P \ MOON, S | WOLSTENHOLME, S | 560 [ 50 10 | 330 310 | \

12 [MASON, D | GIFFARD, D \ LYDES-UINGS,P | CLARKE,S \ 562 | 10 50 | 340 360 | |

13 [PEARSON, D | WOLSTENHOLME,S =~ CAMDEN,S ~ NoRider \ 565 | 40 20 | 380 380 | |

14 |GIFFARD, D | KNOWLES, P \ MORTON, N . THOMPSON, M \ 575 [ 20 40 | 400 | 420 | \

15 [MASON, D | \WOLSTENHOLME, S | LYDES-UINGS, P | PEARSON, D (Ret | 564 | 10 50 410 470 | |
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | |CHALLENGE

RYE HOUSE | 590 | 310 | |MILDENHALL DATE: 28/04/2001
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | NO TIMES
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

1| WoLSTENHOLME, Siman | | [all2 sl [ )xlfa) I[ J[&[we |foo][ma] ] ]

"2 | MooN, Smon | Lo le o[ 0 0 0 0 sl e (w0 [20] [ []

"3 | wasow, bawa | [210s s l[slls (s [ (el wmolo0 [wm0] ] []

4| WMORTON, Nathan | To Tz al[s) I 0 I J[al[se [wl[m] g [

s | AwBRoSE, i CRR 0 0 L0 e les el [e0 | O

6 | /ANDREWS, Daren | [s e iz (1) a2 [ s [we | [a][me] ] [

7| cieeARD, e | (202 a2 )s ]l 1 I I[s[e l2[me] ] [
AWAY TEAM

No.| | RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | (CAVDEN, Steve | | L2 ] (R N - XM O - I A

| 2 | THOMPSON, Mark | | Lo folie o Jf 0 [ J[a]f] 80 |10 [ a0 | [] []

|3 | LYDESUINGS, Paul | | s llol2 ol 10 [ [ 1[4l s0 [[oo[5s0  [] []

|4 | HEDGE, Gavin | | Lol fle el 00 00 L e[ 20 [[oo] [ 20 | [] []

|5 | [PEARSON, Darren | | Lo | L2 2 f2 [ [ |l e [ 1o [oo [10 ][] []

| 6 | [CLARKE, Stephen | | Lo o flo [0 0 0L L 103 [ oo [[oo] [ o0 | [] []

7| [KNOWLES, Phillip | | | ol fo L 0 Jle [ 7o 10 [80 | [] []
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| [ A } H \ A \Other:
| 1 |WOLSTENHOLME, S | CAMDEN, $  THOMPSON, M \ MOON, S \ |30 30 30 30| |
| 2 |ANDREWS, D | [GIFFARD,D \ KNOWLES, P | CLARKES \ \ [ 50 | 10 [ 80 | 40 | \
|3 |LYDES-UINGS,P | MASON,D | HEDGE, G  MORTON, N \ \ | 20 40 100 80 | |
ﬂKNOWLEs,P | [GIFFARD,D  ANDREWS, D | PEARSON,D \ \ | 30 30 130 110 | |
| 5 [MASON, D | MORTON, N  CAMDEN, $  THOMPSON, M \ \ | 50 | 10 [ 180 | 120 | \
| 6 |PEARSON, D | \WOLSTENHOLME, S | MOON, S | CLARKES \ \ | 30 30 210 150 | |
AWOLSTENHOLME,S | |ANDREWS, D | HEDGE, G . LYDES-UINGS,P | \ | 50 10 | 260 160 | |
| 8 [GIFFARD, D | [PEARSON, D \ KNOWLES, P \ MOON, S \ \ [ 30 [ 30 [ 290 [ 190 | \
T‘MASON,D | [PEARSON,D  MORTON, N | CLARKES \ \ | 40 20 | 330 210 | |
10 [WOLSTENHOLME, S | LYDES-UINGS,P  ANDREWS, D | HEDGE,G \ \ | 40 20 | 370 230 | |
11 [MASON, D | THOMPSON, M  ANDREWS, D | CAMDEN, $ CF | 40 [ 20 [ 410 ] 250 | \
12 [MASON, D | [GIFFARD, D | KNOWLES, P  LYDES-UINGS,P | \ | 50 10 | 460 260 | |
13 [GIFFARD, D | [PEARSON,D | WOLSTENHOLME,S | HEDGE, G FlExc, | 40 20 | 500 280 | |
14 [MORTON, N | |ANDREWS, D \ KNOWLES, P . THOMPSON, M \ \ | 50 | 10 [ 550 | 29.0 | \
15 [MASON, D | PEARSON, D  WOLSTENHOLME, S | KNOWLES, P \ \ | 40 20 | 590 310 | |
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | |CHALLENGE

RYE HOUSE | 600 | 300 HACKNEY DATE: 05/05/2001

RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: |  BARRY THOMAS RODE ONE OFF MEETING \

'HOME TEAM \
No.| RIDER | 8 | R PTS BP TPTS| FM PM
| 1 | WOLSTENHOLME, Simon | | Les 2 s [l [ [ [ J[al[wo[loo][110]| ] []
2| [MOON, Simon | | Lol o [ 00 0 [ M4 a0 [l20 [60 | ] []
|3 | [MASON, David | | lslls 2 (2] s /[ [ [s]] 10| 10 [140] ] []
|4 | |MORTON, Nathan | | Lz a0 o 0 0 [ 4] 80 |10 [ 40 ] []
| 5 | AMBROSE, Phi | | lz s s fof 0 [ J[a]] 8o |10 [ 90 ] []
| 6 | /ANDREWS, Darren | | Ll 22 2] [ 0 [ J[a]] e |20 [10 ] ] []
| 7 | [GIFFARD, Daniel | | Lz fls s [s] 2 [ = [ [s5 ] 1220 10 [180 [] []

AWAY TEAM
No.| | RIDER | 8 | R PTS BP TPTS| FM PM
| 1 | [SCHRAMM, Chris | | L2 P2 F L e [ 70 10 [ 8o [] []
| 2 |[THOMAS, Barry | | Jollo il 0 0 0 0 s (ool [ 10 | [] [
|3 | [KING, Jason | | 1] Crifs (0 0L s 1 e oo 70 L[] [
|4 | [ETHERINGTON, Matt | | Lol o ffo P[0 I 00 L [ 3] o0 | Loo | [ [
| 5 | [READ, Matt | | 1] ls 20 [ J[e [0 [[10 [10 [] []
| 6| [BARTON, Jamie | | Lo ot P fa 00 0 [ [ a ] 80 [loo [30 | [] []
| 7| |OSBORN, David | | lollr o [ ] 0 [ 3] o0 |00 [00  [] []

GIFFARD, D

Page 3

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| [ A } H \ A \Other:

| 1 |WOLSTENHOLME,S | |SCHRAMM, C \ MOON, S  THOMAS, B \ 623 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 |ANDREWS, D | [GIFFARD,D \ BARTON, J | OSBORN, D \ 616 [ 50 10 | 90 30 | \
T‘MASON,D | [MORTON,N ~ KING,  ETHERINGTON,M | 616 | 50 | 10 | 140 40 | |
ﬂGIFFARD,D | |AMBROSE, P . READ,M  OSBORN,D (Ret || 626 | 50 10 | 190 50 | |
| 5 [MASON, D | |SCHRAMM, C \ MORTON, N . THOMAS,B \ 610 [ 40 20 | 230 7.0 | \
T‘READ,M | \WOLSTENHOLME, S | MOON, S \ BARTON, J \ 617 [ 30 30 | 260 100 | |
AAMBROSE,P | |ANDREWS, D \ KING, J \ ETHERINGTON, M | 647 [ 50 | 10 | 310 110 | |
| 8 [GIFFARD, D | READ,M | SCHRAMM, C \ MOON, S \ 621 [ 30 30 | 340 140 | \
| 9 [READ, M | |MASON,D  BARTON,J  MORTON, N \ 632 | 20 | 40 | 360 180 | |
10 [WOLSTENHOLME, S | MOON, S . KINGJ | ETHERINGTON,M | 643 | 50 10 | 410 190 | |
11 |AMBROSE, P | |ANDREWS, D . THOMAS, B | SCHRAMM, C | F | 643 [ 50 10 | 460 200 | \
12 |GIFFARD, D | |MASON,D ~ KING,  OSBORN,D \ 641 | 50 | 10 | 510 210 | |
13 [WOLSTENHOLME, S | |SCHRAMM, C .~ READ,M . AMBROSE,P \ 619 | 30 30 540 240 | |
14 |KING, J | |ANDREWS, D \ BARTON, J \ MORTON, N \ 643 [ 20 40 | 560 | 280 | \
15 [MASON, D | READ,M \  SCHRAMM, C | F | 622 | 40 20 | 600 300 | |

17/04/2013




VENUE = SADDLEBOW STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |CONFERENCE LEAGUE TROPHY

BOSTON | 480 || 420 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 06/05/2001
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \
No. | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

[WILKINSON, Carl

|STEPHENSON, Freddie

[CLIFTON, Luke

| |
| |
| |
|
5 | [BOAST, Peter ||
| |
| |

Laflz fo fofi 0 0 00 [ a1 s0 |[o0] [:
Leflofz [a ]l J0 J0 00 J[al[ eo ]

Lz iz iz feflz 1 [ [[s]

agaaa
alGlCIEE:

[WOLSTENHOLME, Simon

[MOON, Simon

[MASON, David

[MORTON, Nathan

| 4 | HOLLINGWORTH, Rob [ o] EN e
fs s [ f[2][o][ J[ [ J[ 5]
| & |[PICKERING, Phil e ) (2 ]2 (2] 1 I I 1[4 ]
| 7 |[SCARBORO, Ricky L2 J[z ][] [2 ][ J[ J[ J[ ][ 4] [:
AWAY TEAM
‘No.| RIDER \ 8 | R | PTS | BP [TPTS|

L2 ] EENEC TS (00 [ 150 |
Lo lofo 00 1 L s ] 00 |
T T T T T | 120 |
1] ENR =S N N L R [ 60 ]

DDDDDDD@ oo
DDDDDDD@ Oooooog
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[ 5 |[AMBROSE, Phil INURED  |[ 1 | C 0 0 I I =] [ a0 |

6 | ANDREWS, Daren =] Co ][I [ 10 e[ s0 | [oa [0

"7 | (GiFEaRD, Dane I Rl e C10
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A } H \ A \Other:
| 1 [STEPHENSON,F |  WOLSTENHOLME,S = WILKINSON, C ~ MOON,s \ 674 | 40 | 20 | 40 20 | |
| 2 |ANDREWS, D | |SCARBORO,R ~ PICKERING, Ph | GIFFARD,D FlExc 30 | 30 [ 70 | 50 | \
T‘MASON,D | [cuFTon, L  MORTON, N  HOLLINGWORTH,R | 649 [ 20 [ 40 | 90 90 | |
ﬂBOAST,P | SCARBORO,R  AMBROSE,P  GIFFARD,D Rt || | 50 10 | 140 100 | |
| 5 |WOLSTENHOLME,S | (CLIFTON, L | HOLLINGWORTH,R | MOON, S \ \ 30 | 30 [ 170 | 130 | \
T‘AMBROSE,P | |WILKINSON, C  ANDREWS, D | STEPHENSON,F  F/Ren| | 20 | 40 190 170 | |
ABOAST,P | |[PICKERING, Ph  MORTON,N . MASON,D \ \ | 50 10 | 240 180 | |
| 8 |WOLSTENHOLME,S | STEPHENSON,F | SCARBORO,R | GIFFARD,D (Ret | [ 30 | 30 [ 270 | 210 | \
T‘HOLLINGWORTH,R ‘ \CLIF—TON,L ‘ /ANDREWS, D ‘ /AMBROSE, P R \ 50 | 10 | 320 | 22.0 | ]
10 [MASON, D | [MORTON,N | STEPHENSON,F  WILKINSON, C \ \ | 10 50 | 330 270 | |
| 11 [WOLSTENHOLME, S | PICKERING, Ph | BOAST,P . MOON, s \ \ | 30 | 30 [ 360 | 300 | \
12 [MASON, D | |SCARBORO, R  CLIFTON,L  ANDREWS, D \ \ | 30 30 390 330 | |
|13 |WOLSTENHOLME, S | BOAST,P | MORTON,N | WILKINSON, C \ \ | 20 40 | 410 | 370 | |
| 14 [HOLLINGWORTH,R | PICKERING, Ph | GIFFARD,D | MORTON,N B | 50 [ 10 [ 460 | 380 | \
15 [MASON, D | [CLIFTON, L . WOLSTENHOLME, S | BOAST,P FIRem | 20 40 | 480 420 | |

17/04/2013




VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |CONFERENCE LEAGUE TROPHY

RYE HOUSE | 550 | 340 | BOSTON DATE: 07/05/2001

RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
No.  RDER & R | PTs | Bp TPTS FM PM
| 1 | WOLSTENHOLME, Simon | | lzfle s ez [l [ [ s [0[l20][120] ] []
| 2 | MOON, Simon || LeJlafz i [o ]l JL JL I J[4a [ ee J[zof[ 70 | ] ]
| 3 | MASON, David || L2 llslaflala [ 1 [ [[s5][ w0 [[oo][ 10 ] []
| 4 | [MORTON, Nathan || o] el L L lelro Jl20f[e0 | ][]
| 5 ||aveRoSE, P || P firiiexfla 00 0 0L Jle [ 30 [[10][ a0 | ] []
| 6 | ANDREWS, Darren || L 2000 N 0 TN O I s B O
| 7 | |GIFFARD, Daniel | | lafle s [FD [0 L[4[ e0 [fo0/[ 90 | ][]

AWAY TEAM
No. DR & R | PTs | Bp TPTS FM PM
| 1 | WILKINSON, Car || x| etz L s [l a0 [lrof[s0 | [] 0[]
| 2 | [STEPHENSON, Freddie || Lo Jlr L0 JEJEJE Js ] EECHI N
|3 | [CLIFTON, Luke || N lalls L L s [l (oo a0 | [] 0 []
| 4 | HOLLINGWORTH, Rob || L] f2 Jla L 0 L s 1] eo | IECI N
| 5 | [BOAST, Peter || o] (3 llo fr L e [0 ool [ eo | [] []
| 6 | PICKERING, Phil || e Lo fr 00 J0 J T Jfs 0[ oo Jloof[ 0o | [T [
| 7 | [scarBoRO, Ricky | | =N o L Jle o Jloof[se | [ []

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| [ A } H \ A \Other:

| 1 |MOON, s | |WOLSTENHOLME,S | STEPHENSON,F | WILKINSON, C FlExc | | 50 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [GIFFARD, D | |ANDREWS, D  SCARBORO,R \ PICKERING, Ph (F | 625 | 50 10 | 100 20 | \
T‘CLIFTON,L | MAsoN,D | HOLLINGWORTH,R | MORTON, N \ 610 [ 20 | 40 [ 120 60 | |
ﬂGIFFARD,D | |AMBROSE, P | SCARBORO, R . BOAST,P \ 629 | 50 | 10 | 170 70 | |
| 5 [MASON, D | MORTON, N | WILKINSON, C | STEPHENSON,F | 618 [ 50 10 | 220 80 | \
T‘WOLSTENHOLME,S‘ BOAST, P \ MOON, S \ PICKERING, Ph \ 626 | 40 20 | 260 100 | |
ACLIFTON,L | |ANDREWS, D | HOLLINGWORTH,R | AMBROSE, P (Ret || 614 | 20 40 | 280 140 | |
| 8 [GIFFARD, D | MOON, s  SCARBORO,R | STEPHENSON,F  [Ret | 634 | 50 | 10 | 330 | 150 | \
| 9 |MASON, D | |MORTON, N . BOAST,P . PICKERING, Ph (Ret | 625 | 50 10 | 380 160 | |
10 [WOLSTENHOLME, S | |CLIFTON, L | HOLLINGWORTH,R | MOON,S \ 620 | 30 30 410 190 | |
11 [CLIFTON, L | |ANDREWS, D | WILKINSON, C | AMBROSE, P FlExc | 20 [ 40 [ 430 ] 230 | \
12 |CLIFTON, L | |MASON,D  GIFFARD, D ~ F WILKINSON, C (F 620 | 20 30 450 260 | |
13 |BOAST, P | WILKINSON, C | AMBROSE,P \ :WOLSTENHOLME,S FExc 638 | 10 50 | 460 310 | |
14 [MORTON, N | |HOLLINGWORTH,R | ANDREWS, D \ BOAST, P \ 646 [ 40 20 | 500 330 | \
15 [MASON, D | |WOLSTENHOLME, S | . BOAST,P | F | 621 | 50 10 | 550 340 |

HOLLINGWORTH, R
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VENUE = HIGHBRIDGE

' |COMPETITION |CONFERENCE LEAGUE TROPHY

'SOMERSET | 480 || 420 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 11/05/2001
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | GIIFARD SUFFERED CONCUSSION AND RIB INJURIES \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | HOLLOWAY, Malcolm | | LEx | szl e [ 120 [10 [ 130 ] []

|2 | [CROSS, Matthew | | 1] ol L L el s0 (o0 [ 50 | [} []

|3 | [SMITH, Jamie - RR | . EEEEE@: O O

|4 PHILIPS, Simon (I) | | a2l s fl2 [ [ |[s] Lol O

| 5 | HERNE, Lee | | lsflol 2 !ﬁ!—\ﬁﬁmﬁmli O 0O

| 6 | HOLMES, Jamie | | L2 [ fls [l (0 L s [ 80 [[30 [ 110 ] []

| 7| PHILLIPS, Mark | | Lol (x| [0 [ 1 [[4a]] 30 [20 |50 ] [
AWAY TEAM

‘No.| RIDER 8 | R | PTS | BP [TPTS| FM| PM|

"1 | WoLSTENHOLE, Smon | =] RNl - (10 (1 [

2 | Moon, Simon CRR [ 0 L0 e[ eo (feal [0 | O O

"2 | wasow, bawe | [En (2 )z (s [a][ J[7 [0 [00 (0] [] [J

"4 | WORTON, Nahar | | 2] (" o[ [ 1 [ J[a][ 2 ][] [ a0 ] O O

|5 | /AMBROSE, Phil | | Lall2 o [o[rfo [ [ [[e ][ 30 [oo [30 ][] []

6 | ANDREWS, Daren | | 1o o [a e [ 0 [ J[s][ s |[w][a0 | O O

[ 7 |[GIFFARD, Daniel | mnowreo [ s | ex [ T[]0 0 L 2] [80 | [ [
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| [ } H \ A \Other:
| 1 |WOLSTENHOLME, S | [MORTON, N . CROSS, M \ HOLLOWAY, M FlExc | |10 s 10 50 | |
| 2 [GIFFARD, D | |HOLMES,J  ANDREWS, D \ PHILLIPS, M \ 620 [ 20 40 | 30 | 90 | \
T‘HOLLOWAY,M | MAsoN,D | PHILLIPSS  MORTON, N RemF 609 | 40 20 | 70 110 ] |
ﬂHERNE,L | [PHILLIPS, M  AMBROSE,P  GIFFARD,D FExc 623 | 50 10 | 120 120 | |
| 5 |WOLSTENHOLME,S | PHILLIPS, S \ MASON, D \ HERNE, L \ 613 [ 20 40 | 140 160 | \
T‘HOLLOWAY,M | AMBROSE, P \ CROSS, M \ ANDREWS, D \ 626 | 40 20 | 180 180 | |
AMASON,D | HERNE,L . HOLMES,J  MORTON,N \ 602 [ 30 | 30 | 210 210 | |
| 8 |WOLSTENHOLME,S | (CROSS, M \ PHILLIPS, M | ANDREWS, D \ 617 [ 30 30 | 240 240 | \
T‘HOLMES,J | PHILLIPS S | ANDREWS, D  AMBROSE, P \ 615 | 50 | 10 | 200 250 | |
10 [HOLLOWAY, M | MASON,D . CROS$,M . MORTON,N \ 613 | 40 20 330 270 | |
11 |WOLSTENHOLME, S | HERNE, L \ HOLMES, J | AMBROSE, P \ 606 [ 30 30 | 360 300 | \
12 [PHILLIPS, S | |MASON,D | ANDREWS, D  PHILLIPS, M F/Exc 614 | 30 30 300 330 |
13 [WOLSTENHOLME, S | |HOLLOWAY, M | HERNE L . AMBROSE,P FExc 618 | 30 30 | 420 360 | |
14 [MASON, D | PHILLIPS,S \ HOLMES, J | WOLSTENHOLME, S F/Exc| 610 | 30 | 30 | 450 | 390 | \
15 [MASON, D | HERNEL  HOLLOWAY, M  AMBROSE, P \ 609 | 30 | 30 | 480 420 | |
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | |CHALLENGE

RYE HOUSE | 430 | 450  BELLE VUERes DATE: 12/05/2001
RESULT: AWAY WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

"1 | WoLSTENHOLVE, Smon | To [z s [alla e [ [ J[& ] mo [0 [ma] [] []

"2 Woon, Simen 3 s o s S AT AN T B o

"3 | [waAson, Davi | [3]la ("i[alz [ | J[ J[s][ue ool [m0][] ]

4| MORTON, Nathan | [En C10all 0 0 I[s [ se Jlool[ s ][] []

s | AveRosE, phi | | [wll2 2z [0l [ [ [ lal[4 |[oo [ 40 [ [

"6 | /anDREWS, Daren | [a (s v [z][” ][0 [ J[e] s [20 [ma][] []

7| fPESTELL, seremy | [®[e o [r] [ [ ][4l e [0 [0a][] []
AWAY TEAM

No.| | RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

"1 | oLy, shane | =] (a2 (1] 0 [ [me (1] [me] O [J

2 | HobGSON, Danel | (o) fo e [0 0 [ I &l s |[oo [ O [

"2 | [GRANT, Rob G | [En (2 1a ] )T O (5[ me | foo) (=] O [

4| SwaLES, Jame | o] (2] e[ a0 (a0 [so [ [

"5 | /PEARSON, Daren | =] T T T e[ el (e ] O [

6 | HuGHES, Damny | [F ) o (e [ 00 0 0 I e[ (w20 ] O O

7| InswoRTH, Riky | [z [z o [w][ [ 0 1 J[a][ s [10[sa] [0 [
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A } H \ A \Other:
|1 |coLviN, s | |MORTON, N \ HODGSON, D . WOLSTENHOLME, S | 621 [ 20 | 40 | 20 40 | |
| 2 |ANDREWS, D | |ASHWORTH,R \ PESTELL, J | Ret HUGHES, D (F | 656 | 30 30 50 60 | \
T‘MASON,D | [GRANT,R  MORTON, N | SWALES,Ja \ 627 [ 40 [ 20 | 90 80 | |
ﬂANDREWS,D | |ASHWORTH,R | PEARSON,D ' Ret AMBROSE, P M 639 | 30 20 120 100 ] |
| 5 [MASON, D | [COLVIN,s \ MORTON, N \ HODGSON, D \ 627 [ 40 20 | 160 120 | \
T‘PEARSON,D | \WOLSTENHOLME,S =~ ANDREWS, D \ HUGHES, D \ 627 [ 30 30 | 190 150 | |
AGRANT,R | |AMBROSE, P | SWALES,Ja | PESTELL,J FlExc | | 20 40 | 210 190 | |
| 8 |WOLSTENHOLME,S | /ANDREWS, D \ HODGSON, D | ASHWORTH,R \ 624 [ 50 10 | 260 200 | \
| 9 |PEARSON, D | [COLVIN,S  MORTON, N . MASON,D (Ret | 619 | 10 50 270 250 | |
10 [WOLSTENHOLME, S | |GRANT, R | SWALESJa | ANDREWS,D (Ret | 602 | 30 30 | 300 280 | |
11 [COLVIN, S | AMBROSE, P \ HODGSON, D \ PESTELL, J \ 630 [ 20 40 | 320 320 | \
12 [MASON, D | [GRANT,R  HUGHES, D | PESTELL,J (Ret | 597 | 30 30 | 350 350 |
13 [WOLSTENHOLME, S | COLVIN, § | PEARSON,D . AMBROSE,P \ 600 | 30 30 380 380 |
14 [MORTON, N | SWALES, Ja | ASHWORTH,R | ANDREWS, D \ 630 [ 30 30 | 410 410 | \
E‘GRANT,R | |MASON,D .~ COLVIN,S . WOLSTENHOLME, S [F/Exc | | 20 40 | 430 450 | |
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VENUE = OWLERTON ' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE

'SHEFFIELD Res | 00 || 00 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 14/05/2001
RESULT: RAINED OFF ' AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

- |COMPETITION  CONFERENCE LEAGUE TROPHY

RYE HOUSE | 620 | 280 | |BUXTON DATE: 19/05/2001
RESULT: HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM |

Mo  RDER %z [z 4 5 6 m & (R PTS | P TPTS FM PM

| 1 | WOLSTENHOLME, Simon || sl ]i2 ][ I [ [ I 4a] [00] [ 110 nEE

|2 | [MOON, Simon | RR 1 O T T T T YOO o B

| 3| [MASON, David | | lsllslls [sisa [ | [[s]] 150 [[oo]]150] N

4| |MORTON, Nathan | | Ll i fo ] 0 0 [ 4] 50 [l20 [ 70 | ] []

s | averose,phi | [ iR le l2 ] L1 I J[a ] se a0l 80 | ] [

| 6 | ANDREWS, Darren | | L s iis [s ]l [ [ J[ [ 4]] 120 [[o0]][ 120] ]

| 7| [GIFFARD, Daniel | | Lzl s [of /[ [ [s]] e0 |20 [10 ] []

| 8 | SWEET, Gary | | Lozl [ ]l 00 0 [ e[ 50 [[20/[ 70| ] []
AWAY TEAM

No DR & R | PTs | Bp TPTS M PM

3] oL, Rober | | 2]z [0 [0 (1] J[ (] s |[00][ &0 ] [ [J

"2 | oSS, R | = s s s o e A AT A R T R R

"3 | RN, Pau | | o]z (o [w] [ 1 [ J[a][ s |[w [ a0 ] O O

"4 | HowaR, Lee | [Ew 0 I e[ e (10 (a0 ] [ [

s | uGHES, Damny | | o] (]I 0 e[ a0 e [0 [ [

"6 | MEAKINS, Gordon | = s s s o S W M I AT A N TR

7] FunT, Gay | | =] (a2 12 (o[ |7 [ @0 (oo [0 [] [J
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 |WOLSTENHOLME, S | McNEIL,R | SWEET,G \ MOSS, R \ 628 [ 40 20 | 40 | 20 | \
| 2 |ANDREWS, D | [GIFFARD, D \ FLINT, G \ MEAKINS, G \ 630 [ 50 10 | 90 30 | \
ﬁMASON,D | |MORTON, N . HOWARD, L  BURNETT,P \ 618 | 50 | 10 | 140 40 | |
| 4 [FUNT, G | [GIFFARD, D | AMBROSE, P \ HUGHES, D \ 630 [ 30 30 | 170 70 | \
| 5 [MASON, D | [MoNEIL R \ MORTON, N \ MOSS, R \ 610 [ 40 20 | 210 9.0 | \
ﬂWOLSTENHOLME,S‘ SWEET, G | HUGHES, D | MEAKINS, G FRen | 631 | 50 | 10 | 260 100 | ]
| 7 |ANDREWS, D | |BURNETT,P \ HOWARD, L | AMBROSE, P RemF | 620 | 30 | 30 | 200 130 | \
| 8 [GIFFARD, D | FLNT,G | SWEET,G \ MCNEIL, R \ 630 [ 40 20 | 330 150 | \
| 9 |mAsoN, D | [MORTON,N | HUGHES,D FIRem MEAKINS, G FlExc. | 50 10 | 380 160 | |
10 [FLINT, G | |\WOLSTENHOLME,S | SWEET, G \ BURNETT, P \ 636 [ 30 30 | 410 190 | \
11 |ANDREWS, D | AMBROSE, P \ MCNEIL, R \ MOSS, R F/Exc 628 | 50 | 10 | 460 200 | \
12 [MASON, D | FUNT,G  BURNETT,P | GIFFARD, D 620 | 30 30 | 490 230 | |
13 |WOLSTENHOLME, S | AMBROSE, P \ HUGHES, D \ MCNEIL, R \ 607 [ 50 10 | 540 240 | \
14 |ANDREWS, D | FUNT.G \ HOWARD, L \ MORTON, N \ 636 [ 30 30 | 570 270 | \
15 [MASON, D | [GIFFARD, D | MONEILR . FLNTG \ 600 | 50 10 | 620 280 | ]
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VENUE | BUXTON RACEWAY

